
Proyección del costo marginal del sistema 
Predespacho Semanal
USD/MWh

00:00 492.83
01:00 492.83
02:00 492.83
03:00 492.83
04:00 492.83
05:00 492.83
06:00 492.83
07:00 492.83
08:00 492.83
09:00 492.83
10:00 492.83
11:00 492.83
12:00 492.83
13:00 492.83
14:00 492.83
15:00 492.83
16:00 492.83
17:00 492.83
18:00 492.83
19:00 492.83
20:00 492.83
21:00 492.83
22:00 492.83
23:00 492.83

m
ié

rc
ol

es
 2

2 
de

 m
ay

o 
de

 2
02

4
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Proyección del costo marginal del sistema 
Predespacho Semanal
USD/MWh
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Proyección del costo marginal del sistema 
Predespacho Semanal
USD/MWh

00:00 492.83
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